ALL. C

NOMINA REVISORE DE! CONTI TRIENNIO 2021/2023

ELENCO DOMANDE ESCLUSE

NOTE

Incompleta

Oltre I tarmini

Oltre i tarmini

Oltre i termini

VERIFICA REQUISITI
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DATA PROT.

30/08/2021

31/08/2021,

05/08/2021

09/09/2021

N. PROT.

8794

8874

9053

9204




